
 2019-2020 Cat Band Schedule

Date Day Opponent Womens-Mens Call Tip Band GA Drum Conflict
09/25/19 - 10/02/19 Th-Wed WIND AUDITIONS WIND AUDITIONS TBA TBA ALL NONE NONE WIND AUDITIONS

10/07/19 Monday BASS-DRUM AUDITIONS BASS-DRUM AUDITIONS 7:00pm 7:30pm ALL ALL ALL BASS-DRUM AUDITIONS
10/14/19 Monday MINI-CAMP 1 MINI-CAMP 1 7:30pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 1
10/17/19 Thursday MINI-CAMP 2 MINI-CAMP 2 7:30pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 2
10/21/19 Monday MINI-CAMP 3 MINI-CAMP 3 7:30pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 3
10/25/19 Friday Emporia State (EX) Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Purple NONE BB-JE Homecoming Parade, Pub Crawl
10/29/19 Tuesday Washburn (EX) Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver AF, ER, BB JH-IF KSUMB RH
10/30/19 Wednesday Washburn (EX) Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Purple RP, ET, GB GM-BW Sectionals
11/01/19 Friday Fort Hays State (EX) Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver RP, ET, GB BB-JE
11/05/19 Tuesday North Dakota State Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Purple AF, ER, BB JH-IF KSUMB RH
11/08/19 Friday Nebraska-Omaha Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver ET, BB GM-BW
11/11/19 Monday Illinois-Chicago Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple AF, ER BB-JE
11/13/19 Wednesday Monmouth Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Silver RP, GB JH-IF Sectionals
11/18/19 Monday Oral Roberts Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple ET, BB GM-BW Hoop Holler N Shoot
11/19/19 Tuesday Arkansas-Pine Bluff Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Silver AF, ER BB-JE KSUMB RH, Hoop Holler N Shoot
11/24/19 Sunday UT-Arlington Womens 1:00pm 2:00pm Break Band ANY ANY Break Band
12/02/19 Monday Florida A&M Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Purple RP, GB JH-IF
12/03/19 Tuesday Incarnate Word Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver AF, ER GM-BW KSUMB RH
12/07/19 Saturday Marquette Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Purple ET, BB BB-JE FB Big 12 Championship
12/11/19 Wednesday Alabama State Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Silver RP, GB JH-IF Sectionals, Hoop Holler N Shoot
12/21/19 Saturday Saint Louis-KC Mens TBA 6:00pm Tournament AF TBA Tournament, Midwest, Bowl
12/28/19 Saturday UT-Rio Grande Valley Womens 1:00pm 2:00pm Break Band ANY ANY Break Band, Bowl
12/29/19 Sunday Tulsa Mens 4:00pm 5:00pm Break Band ANY ANY Break Band, Bowl
01/05/20 Sunday West Virginia Womens 11:00am 12:00pm Break Band ANY ANY Break Band, Bowl
01/07/20 Tuesday TCU Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Break Band ANY ANY Break Band, Bowl
01/14/20 Tuesday Texas Tech Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Break Band ANY ANY Break Band, Bowl
01/15/20 Wednesday Oklahoma State Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Break Band ANY ANY Break Band
01/18/20 Saturday West Virginia Mens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band ANY ANY Break Band, 50-50 Raffle
01/19/20 Sunday Texas Womens 1:00pm 2:00pm Break Band ANY ANY Break Band
01/25/20 Saturday Oklahoma Womens 1:00pm 2:00pm Purple NONE GM-BW CBC
01/29/20 Wednesday Oklahoma Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Silver ER, BB BB-JE
02/03/20 Monday Baylor Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Purple GB, ER, AF JH-IF 50-50 Raffle
02/05/20 Wednesday Texas Tech Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver BB, CB, ET GM-BW
02/08/20 Saturday Baylor Womens 1:00pm 2:00pm Purple BB, AF BB-JE
02/11/20 Tuesday Oklahoma State Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Silver CB, ET JH-IF
02/19/20 Wednesday TCU Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple CB, GB GM-BW
02/22/20 Saturday Texas Mens 12:00pm 1:00pm Silver ET, AF BB-JE 50-50 Raffle
02/26/20 Wednesday Iowa State Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple CB, ER JH-IF
02/29/20 Saturday KU Mens 10:30am 12:30pm Silver AF, GB GM-BW KMEA, 50-50 Raffle
03/07/20 Saturday Iowa State Mens 2:00pm 3:00pm Purple GB, BB BB-JE Senior Game, 50-50 Raffle
03/08/20 Sunday KU Womens 1:00pm 2:00pm Silver ER, ET JH-IF Senior Game

3/11/20 - 3/14/20 Wed-Fri Big 12 Tournament-KC Mens TBA TBA Tournament TBA TBA Spring Break
3/12/20 - 3/15/20 Th-Sat Big 12 Tournament-KC Womens TBA TBA Tournament TBA TBA Spring Break
3/17/20 - 3/22/20 Tu-Sun NCAA Tournament 1-2 Mens TBA TBA Tournament TBA TBA Classes
3/20/20 - 3/23/20 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 1-2 Womens TBA TBA Tournament TBA TBA Classes
3/26/20 - 3/29/20 Th-Sun NCAA Tournament 3-4 Mens TBA TBA Tournament TBA TBA Classes
3/27/20 - 3/30/20 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 3-4 Womens TBA TBA Tournament TBA TBA Classes
4/3/20 - 4/5/20 Fr-Sun NCAA Final 4 Womens TBA TBA Tournament TBA TBA Classes
4/4/20 - 4/6/20 Sat-Mon NCAA Final 4 Mens TBA TBA Tournament TBA TBA Classes


